Carolina Mountain Club Transparencies: Box 39
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Description

Lawn at 207 Pearson

Lawn at 207 Pearson

Black Range (from) Point Misery
Tuckasegee Rive

Craggies from Black Mountain
East Fork of Pigeon [River]

East Fork of Pigeon [River]

East Fork of Pigeon [River]

Roan Mountain from near Iron Mountain Gap
Lake Junaluska

Craggies from Lakeys Gap Road
Harvest - Reems Creek

Harvest Scene Reems Creek

West Acriss Cane Creek Valley
Fontana Lake

Fontana Lake

Parkway Tunnel

Parkway

Near Soco Gap

Lake Junaluska

From Killian

Soco Gap

From Pearson's Bridge

Near Jonas Ridge

Mills River Bottoms

Parkway Ashe County

Black Range from Parkway

Blue Creek Gap Parkway Bridge
Avery Count Landscape

Table Rock

On Table Rock

On Table Rock

Mitchell County Meadow

Craggy Bridge Autumn Gray

Little vy Valley

On the Way to Sandymush Bald - Cattle
Dogget's Gap Looking East
Looking Towards Sandy Mush Bald
East Fork of Pigeon [River]
Haywood Meadow near Bethel [Pisgah]
Haywood County near Davis Gap
Haywood Farm Scene near Bethel
Mt. Pisgah from the N.W. above Indian Spring
Glenville Lake

Date
May-50
5/4/1950
9/23/1951
8/11/1950
8/13/1950
Oct-44
Oct-44
Oct-50
10/12/1950

11/11/1951
Jun-51

Apr-50
8/11/1950
8/11/1950

Oct-40

Sep-47

10/14/1948
10/14/1948
7/4/1946

Jul-46
Jun-40
Aug-46

10/10/1948
10/10/1948
7/4/1940
Jun-40
Jun-40
Jun-40
10/12/1950
Nov-50
10/12/1950
8/27/1950
8/27/1950
8/27/1950
Oct-49
10/5/1950
10/5/1950
10/5/1950
8/20/1950
10/25/1950



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

Meadow on Bigrock Creek, Mitchell Co.

Lake Junaluska

Lake Junaluska

Shining Rock White Cliffs
CMC on Shing Rock

CMC on Shing Rock
Wagon Road Gap

Cold Mountain near Bethel

S Toe River near Carhemlock Camp
Beaver Lake

Valley Farm near Leicester
Black Range from Graybeard
Cemetery Sunset

Cattle Leicester Road
Beaver Lake

Celo and Black Range from Little Bald
Craggies from Big Bald

Big Bald Summit

Ogle Meadows

Near Spivey Gap Falls
Looking Glass Bridge

Spring on Cane River

Cane River - Spring
Boyleston Road Harvest
Above Spivey Gap

Cattle - Jonathan's Creek
Boyleston Road in Spring
Bee Tree Gap Azalea

Black Mountain Range
Afternoon on Beaver Lake
Cabin on Buck Green

Pisgah Ridge

Spring on Cane River

Spring on Cane River

10/12/1950
Oct-50
10/25/1950
9/21/1947
9/21/1947
9/21/1947
6/6/1948
10/5/1950

10/13/1946
May-45
Nov-52
12/7/1947
Dec-52
Nov-52
Apr-46
2/23/1941
Feb-41
2/23/1941

5/4/1947
5/22/1947
5/4/1947
5/8/1947
6/18/1952
2/23/1941
10/24/1946
1941
6/11/1948

6/6/1948
5/4/1947
5/4/1947



92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

Spring on Cane River

Bear Wallow Rhododendron Azalea
Boulevard Trail

Beaver Lake

Lake Tahoma

Jonathan's Creek Farm

Soco Valley

On Soco Gap Road

Soco Valley

Davidson'S River Road
Grandfather [Mtn.]

Grandfather [Mtn.] from MacRaes
Grandfather [Mtn.] from MacRaes Gap
Shining Rock Picking Berries
Shining Rock

Shining Rock - 6000ft

Shining Rock Pisgah

Shining Rock Cold Mountain
Shining Rock

Shining Rock

Eliada Farm

Boulevard Trail

Looking Glass Road

Soco Creek

East of Soco Gap

East near Soco Gap

Lake Fairfield

Swannanoa Valley

Roan from Iron Mountain Gap
Glenville Lake

Near Bethel, Haywood County
Holston River

Looking Glass Bridge

French Broad from bear Riverview
East Fork of Pigeon [River]

Mars Hil IRoad

Black Range from Parkway
Parkway

Grandfather [Mtn.] from Flatrock Parkway
Yonalossee Road

Grandfather [Mtn.] from Montezuma Gap
Parkway

Parkway

Grandfather [Mtn.] from Parkway
Shenandoa Valley from Skyline
South Toe River

Beaver Lake

5/4/1947
6/3/1948
6/12/1948

Nov-39
10/24/1946
10/24/1946
10/24/1946
10/24/1946

10/1/1944

9/12/1946

9/20/1940
Sep-44
9/20/1940
Sep-40
9/20/1940
9/20/1940
9/20/1940
Oct-40
6/12/1948
Nov-40
10/24/1946
10/24/1946
10/24/1946
Jul-44

1941
10/12/1950
10/25/1950
10/5/1950
Nov-39
10/15/1950
5/11/1950
Oct-49
5/12/1950
10/30/1949
Oct-40
Oct-45
10/10/1948
Oct-45
Oct-40
Oct-40
Apr-46
10/26/1951
10/12/1952
Apr-46



139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

Skating Beaver Lake

Sunset on Beaver Lake

Beaver Lake

Beaver Lake

Beaver Lake

Beaver Lake

Beaver Lake

Beaver Lake

Rainbow over Georgia

Reems Creek Valley

Picking Cotton Cleveland County, NC
Aunt Sally Brinkley's Monument, East Laporte
Majorettes

Majorettes

Mars Hill May Day

Mars Hill May Day

French Broad [River] Sandy Bottom
French Broad [River] Sandy Bottom
French Broad [River] Sandy Bottom
French Broad [River] Sandy Bottom
South from Mount Mitchell

North from Mount Mitchell

Mount Mitchell from Buck Cr. Gap
Mount Mitchell from Toe River Gap
Bridge Opening

Bridge Opening

Town Mountain Road Winter

From Killian

1942
May-46
May-40

Apr-46

Apr-46
Dec-41
May-50

10/25/1950
Dec-51
Dec-51

5/12/1950
5/12/1950
1941
Dec-39
Oct-44
May-43

10/21/1947
10/23/1950
10/23/1950

7/4/1946



