Carolina Mountain Club Transparencies: Box 39

CMC#	Description	Date
1	Lawn at 207 Pearson	May-50
2	Lawn at 207 Pearson	5/4/1950
3	Black Range (from) Point Misery	9/23/1951
4	Tuckasegee Rive	8/11/1950
5	Craggies from Black Mountain	8/13/1950
6	East Fork of Pigeon [River]	Oct-44
7	East Fork of Pigeon [River]	Oct-44
8	East Fork of Pigeon [River]	Oct-50
9	Roan Mountain from near Iron Mountain Gap	10/12/1950
10	Lake Junaluska	
11	Craggies from Lakeys Gap Road	11/11/1951
12	Harvest - Reems Creek	Jun-51
13	Harvest Scene Reems Creek	
14	West Acriss Cane Creek Valley	Apr-50
15	Fontana Lake	8/11/1950
16	Fontana Lake	8/11/1950
17	Parkway Tunnel	Oct-40
18	Parkway	Sep-47
19	Near Soco Gap	10/14/1948
20	Lake Junaluska	10/14/1948
21	From Killian	7/4/1946
22	Soco Gap	
23	From Pearson's Bridge	Jul-46
24	Near Jonas Ridge	Jun-40
25	Mills River Bottoms	Aug-46
26	Parkway Ashe County	
27	Black Range from Parkway	10/10/1948
28	Blue Creek Gap Parkway Bridge	10/10/1948
29	Avery Count Landscape	7/4/1940
30	Table Rock	Jun-40
31	On Table Rock	Jun-40
32	On Table Rock	Jun-40
33	Mitchell County Meadow	10/12/1950
34	Craggy Bridge Autumn Gray	Nov-50
35	Little Ivy Valley	10/12/1950
36	On the Way to Sandymush Bald - Cattle	8/27/1950
37	Dogget's Gap Looking East	8/27/1950
38	Looking Towards Sandy Mush Bald	8/27/1950
39	East Fork of Pigeon [River]	Oct-49
40	Haywood Meadow near Bethel [Pisgah]	10/5/1950
41	Haywood County near Davis Gap	10/5/1950
42	Haywood Farm Scene near Bethel	10/5/1950
43	Mt. Pisgah from the N.W. above Indian Spring	8/20/1950
44	Glenville Lake	10/25/1950

45	Meadow on Bigrock Creek, Mitchell Co.	10/12/1950
46	Lake Junaluska	Oct-50
47	Lake Junaluska	10/25/1950
48	Shining Rock White Cliffs	9/21/1947
49	CMC on Shing Rock	9/21/1947
50	CMC on Shing Rock	9/21/1947
51	Wagon Road Gap	6/6/1948
52	Cold Mountain near Bethel	10/5/1950
53	20.0	20,0,2000
54		
55		
56		
57		
58		
59		
60		
61		
62		
63		
64		
65		
66	S Toe River near Carhemlock Camp	10/13/1946
67	Beaver Lake	May-45
68	Valley Farm near Leicester	Nov-52
69	Black Range from Graybeard	12/7/1947
70	Cemetery Sunset	Dec-52
70 71	Cattle Leicester Road	Nov-52
71 72	Beaver Lake	Apr-46
72 73	Celo and Black Range from Little Bald	2/23/1941
73 74	Craggies from Big Bald	2/23/1941 Feb-41
7 4 75	Big Bald Summit	2/23/1941
75 76	Ogle Meadows	2/23/1941
76 77	Near Spivey Gap Falls	5/4/1947
77 78	Looking Glass Bridge	5/22/1947
78 79	Spring on Cane River	5/4/1947
80		5/8/1947
	Cane River - Spring Boyleston Road Harvest	• •
81 92	•	6/18/1952 2/23/1941
82	Above Spivey Gap	• •
83	Cattle - Jonathan's Creek	10/24/1946
84 or	Boyleston Road in Spring	1941
85	Bee Tree Gap Azalea	6/11/1948
86	Black Mountain Range	
87	Afternoon on Beaver Lake	
88	Cabin on Buck Green	CICIADAC
89	Pisgah Ridge	6/6/1948
90	Spring on Cane River	5/4/1947
91	Spring on Cane River	5/4/1947

92	Spring on Cane River	5/4/1947
93	Bear Wallow Rhododendron Azalea	6/3/1948
94	Boulevard Trail	6/12/1948
95	Beaver Lake	. ,
96	Lake Tahoma	Nov-39
97	Jonathan's Creek Farm	10/24/1946
98	Soco Valley	10/24/1946
99	On Soco Gap Road	10/24/1946
100	Soco Valley	10/24/1946
101	Davidson'S River Road	10/1/1944
102	Grandfather [Mtn.]	
103	Grandfather [Mtn.] from MacRaes	9/12/1946
104	Grandfather [Mtn.] from MacRaes Gap	
105	Shining Rock Picking Berries	9/20/1940
106	Shining Rock	Sep-44
107	Shining Rock - 6000ft	9/20/1940
108	Shining Rock Pisgah	Sep-40
109	Shining Rock Cold Mountain	9/20/1940
110	Shining Rock	9/20/1940
111	Shining Rock	9/20/1940
112	Eliada Farm	Oct-40
113	Boulevard Trail	6/12/1948
114	Looking Glass Road	Nov-40
115	Soco Creek	10/24/1946
116	East of Soco Gap	10/24/1946
117	East near Soco Gap	10/24/1946
118	Lake Fairfield	Jul-44
119	Swannanoa Valley	1941
120	Roan from Iron Mountain Gap	10/12/1950
121	Glenville Lake	10/25/1950
122	Near Bethel, Haywood County	10/5/1950
123	Holston River	Nov-39
124	Looking Glass Bridge	10/15/1950
125	French Broad from bear Riverview	5/11/1950
126	East Fork of Pigeon [River]	Oct-49
127	Mars Hil lRoad	5/12/1950
128	Black Range from Parkway	10/30/1949
129	Parkway	Oct-40
130	Grandfather [Mtn.] from Flatrock Parkway	Oct-45
131	Yonalossee Road	10/10/1948
132	Grandfather [Mtn.] from Montezuma Gap	Oct-45
133	Parkway	Oct-40
134	Parkway	Oct-40
135	Grandfather [Mtn.] from Parkway	Apr-46
136	Shenandoa Valley from Skyline	10/26/1951
137	South Toe River	10/12/1952
138	Beaver Lake	Apr-46

139	Skating Beaver Lake	
140	Sunset on Beaver Lake	
141	Beaver Lake	1942
142	Beaver Lake	May-46
143	Beaver Lake	May-40
144	Beaver Lake	Apr-46
145	Beaver Lake	
146	Beaver Lake	Apr-46
147	Rainbow over Georgia	Dec-41
148	Reems Creek Valley	May-50
149	Picking Cotton Cleveland County, NC	
150	Aunt Sally Brinkley's Monument, East Laporte	10/25/1950
151	Majorettes	Dec-51
152	Majorettes	Dec-51
153	Mars Hill May Day	5/12/1950
154	Mars Hill May Day	5/12/1950
155	French Broad [River] Sandy Bottom	1941
156	French Broad [River] Sandy Bottom	Dec-39
157	French Broad [River] Sandy Bottom	Oct-44
158	French Broad [River] Sandy Bottom	May-43
159	South from Mount Mitchell	
160	North from Mount Mitchell	
161	Mount Mitchell from Buck Cr. Gap	
162	Mount Mitchell from Toe River Gap	10/21/1947
163	Bridge Opening	10/23/1950
164	Bridge Opening	10/23/1950
165	Town Mountain Road Winter	
166	From Killian	7/4/1946